Exclusive Racing Club Proofing for January 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Exclusive Racing Club. Exclusive Racing Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Place 20th 15:00 Ludlow |[Jersey Lady 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 79.52

Single 20th 15:00 Ludlow |Jersey Lady 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 84.52

Place 20th 15:00 Ludlow |Lily Glitters 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.52

Single 20th 15:00 Ludlow |[Lily Glitters 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 94.52

Place 20th 14:00 Ludlow |Landen Calling 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 99.52

Single 20th 14:00 Ludlow |Landen Calling 14.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 104.52

Place 20th 13:45 Lord Of Kerak 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.52
\Wincanton

Place 20th 13:45 Valtor 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 114.52
\Wincanton

Single 20th 13:45 Lord Of Kerak 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.52
\Wincanton

Single 20th 13:45 Valtor 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 124.52
\Wincanton

Place 20th 13:00 Ludlow [Earcomesbob 4.50 5.00 Win 3 8.70 129.52

Single 20th 13:00 Ludlow |Earcomesbob 8.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 120.82

Place 20th 13:30 Ludlow |Tikitov 8.00 5.00 Win 3 6.80 125.82

Single 20th 13:30 Ludlow [Tikitov 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.02

Single 19th 19:35 Kind Review 3.76 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.02
Southwell

Single 19th 17:35 Lucayan 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.02
Southwell

Single 19th 15:40 Blueberry Wine 5.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.02
Plumpton

Single 19th 15:10 Ding Ding 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 139.02
Plumpton

Single 19th 14:35 Tzar De L'elfe 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 144.02
Plumpton

Single 18th 15:25 Skipthescales 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 149.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 15:25 Taxmeifyoucan 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 154.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 15:25 Getalead 7.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 159.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 15:25 Return Fire 6.60 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 164.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 15:10 Exeter |Templier 13.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 169.02

Single 18th 15:10 Exeter |Sabbathical 4.60 5.00 Win 1 18.00 174.02

Single 18th 15:10 Exeter  |Branson 4.33 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 156.02

Missouri

Single 18th 14:40 Exeter |Born In Borris 19.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 161.02

Single 18th 14:40 Exeter |Tremwedge 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 166.02

Single 18th 14:40 Exeter |Cawthorne Lad 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.02

Single 18th 14:40 Exeter  [Seventeen O 4.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 176.02

Four

Single 18th 14:25 Mount Melleray 13.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 181.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 14:25 Ritson 6.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 186.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 14:25 Onward Route 4.30 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 191.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 14:10 Exeter  |Mini Yeats 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 196.02

Single 18th 14:10 Exeter |Mini Yeats 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 201.02

Single 18th 13:55 Cenotice 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 206.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 13:55 Treshnish 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.02
Newcastle

Single 18th 13:55 Da Vinci Hand 9.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 151.02
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:25 Kihavah 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 156.02
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:25 Monjules 60.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 133.52
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:25 El Jefe 8.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.52
Newcastle
Single 18th 13:25 Twoshotsofteq 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.52
Newcastle uila
Single 18th 13:10 Exeter |Huntsmans Jog 3.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 148.52
Single 18th 13:10 Exeter |Beatthebullet 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 153.52
Single 18th 12:50 Tangiers 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 158.52
Newcastle
Single 18th 12:50 Elena De La 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 163.52
Newcastle Vega
Single 18th 12:50 Boot 'n' Shoe 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 168.52
Newcastle
Single 18th 12:50 Bingoo 8.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 173.52
Newcastle
Place 17th 13:30 One For The 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178.52
Chepstow Wall
Single 17th 13:30 One For The 11.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 183.52
Chepstow Wall
Place 17th 13:00 Auenwirbel 2.26 5.00 NR - 0.00 188.52
Chepstow
Single 17th 13:00 Auenwirbel 6.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 188.52
Chepstow
Place 14th 13:10 Lingfield |Reeceltic 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.95 188.52
Single 14th 13:10 Lingfield |Reeceltic 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 183.57
Place 14th 12:40 Lingfield |Big Time 7.00 5.00 Win 2 7.90 188.57
Maybe
Single 14th 12:40 Lingfield |Big Time 9.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.67
Maybe
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Liva 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 185.67
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Metal Man 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 153.17
Place 12th 19:00 Kempton |Capricorn 10.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 158.17
Prince
Single 12th 19:00 Kempton |Capricorn 13.50 5.00 Win 1 62.50 144.67
Prince
Place 12th 16:30 Kempton |Tenth Century 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 82.17
Single 12th 16:30 Kempton |Tenth Century 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 87.17
Place 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Rockfire 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.35 92.17
Single 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Rockfire 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.82
Place 11th 16:50 Neverbeen To 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 92.82
Southwell Paris
Single 11th 16:50 Neverbeen To 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 97.82
Southwell Paris
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Classic Ben 9.60 5.00 Loss F -5.00 102.82
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Musical Slave 6.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.82
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Ede'iffs Elton 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.82
Single 11th 14:30 Exeter |Morning Spirit 4.70 5.00 NR - 0.00 117.82
Single 11th 13:40 Champagnesu 7.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.82
Doncaster perover
Single 11th 13:40 Beakstown 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.82
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:40 The Golden 6.20 5.00 Loss F -5.00 127.82
Doncaster Rebel
Single 11th 13:40 Sam Barton 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 132.82
Doncaster
Place 11th 12:20 Exeter |Dan's Chosen 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 137.82
Single 11th 12:20 Exeter |Dan's Chosen 6.40 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 142.82
Single 11th 12:05 Veshenskaya 19.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 147.82
Doncaster
Single 11th 12:05 After The Fox 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 152.82
Doncaster
Single 10th 19:00 Songkran 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 157.82

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 19:00 Dark Company 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 162.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 19:00 Richard R H B 7.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 167.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 19:00 Knowwhentoru 5.90 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 172.82
\Wolverhampto [n
n

Single 10th 18:30 The Daley 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 177.82
\Wolverhampto [Express
n

Single 10th 18:30 Ornate 18.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 182.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:30 Show Me A 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 187.82
\Wolverhampto [Sunset
n

Single 10th 18:30 Charming Kid 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 192.82
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:30 Huraiz 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 197.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:30 Roydmoor 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:00 Kenzai Warrior 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 207.82
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:00 Sharron 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 212.82
Wolverhampto [Macready
n

Single 10th 17:00 Enlightenment 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 217.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:00 Misscall 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 222.82
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:30 Got The Moves 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 227.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:30 Algheed 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 232.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:30 Khatwah 3.30 5.00 Win 1 11.50 237.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:00 Rocking Reg 36.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 226.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:00 Irish Times 32.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 226.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:00 Dark Design 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 231.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 9th 15:40 Uther 13.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 236.32
Southwell Pendragon

Single 9th 15:40 Nine Elms 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 241.32
Southwell

Single 9th 15:40 Batocchi 3.80 5.00 Win 1 14.00 246.32
Southwell

Single 9th 15:10 Soar Above 36.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 232.32
Southwell

Single 9th 15:10 Astro Jakk 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 237.32
Southwell

Single 9th 15:10 Aberama Gold 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 242.32
Southwell

Single 9th 14:40 Government 3.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 247.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 9th 14:40 Sen Ding 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 252.32
Southwell
Single 9th 14:10 King Of War 7.40 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 257.32
Southwell
Single 9th 14:10 Leap Abroad 7.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 262.32
Southwell
Single 9th 14:10 Sterling Knight 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 267.32
Southwell
Single 9th 13:40 Daany 14.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 272.32
Southwell
Single 9th 13:40 Inexplicable 10.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 277.32
Southwell
Single 9th 13:40 Masgool 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 282.32
Southwell
Single 9th 13:10 Danni 12.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 287.32
Southwell California
Single 9th 13:10 Lucayan 6.60 5.00 Win 1 28.00 292.32
Southwell
Single 9th 13:10 Libby Ami 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 264.32
Southwell
Single 9th 12:40 Busy Street 14.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 269.32
Southwell
Single 9th 12:40 Al Kout 6.60 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 274.32
Southwell
Single 9th 12:40 Tynecastle 15.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 279.32
Southwell Park
Single 8th 18:15 Kempton |Rakematiz 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 284.32
Single 8th 18:15 Kempton |Aljaryaal 2.14 5.00 Win 1 5.70 289.32
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |King Carney 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 283.62
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Giuseppe 6.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 288.62
Cassioli
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Totally 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 293.62
Charming
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |U A E Fifty 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 278.62
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Adaayinourlife 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 283.62
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Mcqueen 5.70 5.00 Win 1 23.50 288.62
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Central City 28.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 265.12
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Mythical 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 270.12
Madness
Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Kodiac Harbour| 6.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 275.12
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Chance 3.10 5.00 Win 1 10.50 280.12
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Alexander 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 269.62
James
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Deal A Dollar 24.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 274.62
Single 7th 19:00 Soyounique 10.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 279.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:00 Blackjack 13.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 284.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:00 Chookie 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 289.62
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n
Single 7th 18:30 Revolutionise 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 294.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 18:30 Mehmento 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 299.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 18:30 Volatile Analyst 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 304.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 18:00 Daheer 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 289.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 18:00 Hector's Here 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 274.62

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 18:00 Fitwood Star 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 279.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:30 Captain Ryan 51.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 284.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:30 Blackcurrent 8.20 5.00 Win 1 36.00 289.62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:30 Bernard 3.55 5.00 Win 1 12.75 253.62
Wolverhampto [Spierpoint
n
Single 7th 17:00 Just In Time 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 240.87
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:00 Chipiron 8.20 5.00 Win 1 36.00 245.87
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:00 Three Platoon 3.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 209.87
Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:30 Vive La Reine 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 214.87
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:30 Golden 4.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 219.87
\Wolverhampto [Whisper
n
Single 7th 16:30 Quick Change 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 224.87
Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:00 Desert Lime 7.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 211.12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:00 Alcazan 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 216.12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:00 Notoriously 5.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 221.12
Wolverhampto [Risky
n
Single 7th 16:00 Inevitable 5.30 5.00 Win 1 21.50 226.12
\Wolverhampto [Outcome
n
Single 7th 15:50 Lingfield |Devizes 1.98 5.00 Win 1 4.90 204.62
Single 7th 15:50 Lingfield |Morani Kali 6.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 199.72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Ballybaymoons 42.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 204.72
hiner
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Mustang Kodi 30.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 209.72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Compass Point 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 214,72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield JAnniemation 22.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 219.72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Hart Fell 18.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 224.72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |lzar 70.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 229.72
Single 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Sir Taweel 75.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 234.72
Single 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Sicilian Vito 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 239.72
Single 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Azaheer 3.45 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 244,72
Single 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Mhajim 4.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 249.72
Single 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Marnie James 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 254.72
Single 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Tone The 1.95 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 259.72
Barone
Single 7th 13:40 Lingfield My Name's 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 264.72
Howard
Single 7th 13:40 Lingfield |Storm Asset 3.15 5.00 Win 1 10.75 269.72
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Think Trigger 4.60 5.00 NR - 0.00 258.97
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Well Prepared 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 258.97
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Headley 7.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 263.97
George
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Porfin 4.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 268.97
Single 7th 12:35 Lingfield |Smith 4.30 5.00 Win 1 16.50 273.97
Single 7th 12:35 Lingfield |Chocolate Box 5.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 257.47
Single 7th 12:35 Lingfield |Beat The 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 262.47




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Breeze

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

Single

6th

19:30
Chelmsford
City

Born To Sire

10.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

267.47

Single

6th

19:30
Chelmsford
City

Brass Clankers

6.20

5.00

Loss

-5.00

272.47

Single

6th

19:30
Chelmsford
City

Thunderoad

6.60

5.00

Loss

-5.00

277.47

Single

6th

19:30
Chelmsford
City

Jeremiah
Johnson

5.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

282.47

Single

6th

19:00
Chelmsford
City

Qeyaady

13.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

287.47

Single

6th

19:00
Chelmsford
City

Bayston Hill

12.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

292.47

Single

6th

19:00
Chelmsford
City

Light Up Our
Stars

10.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

297.47

Single

6th

19:00
Chelmsford
City

Mighty Power

9.80

5.00

Loss

-5.00

302.47

Single

6th

19:00
Chelmsford
City

Elmejor

5.40

5.00

Win

22.00

307.47

Single

6th

18:30
Chelmsford
City

Moveonup

27.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

285.47

Single

6th

18:30
Chelmsford
City

\Vincenzo
Coccotti

21.00

5.00

Loss

10

-5.00

290.47

Single

6th

18:30
Chelmsford
City

Krazy Paving

21.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

295.47

Single

6th

18:30
Chelmsford
City

Monsieur
Fantaisie

4.70

5.00

Win

17.57

300.47

Single

6th

18:00
Chelmsford
City

Perfect
Symphony

34.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

282.9

Single

6th

18:00
Chelmsford
City

Edessann

21.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

287.9

Single

6th

18:00
Chelmsford
City

\Vino Santo

10.50

5.00

Loss

-5.00

292.9

Single

6th

18:00
Chelmsford
City

Trepidation

4.40

5.00

Win

17.00

297.9

Single

6th

17:30
Chelmsford
City

The Game Of
Life

12.50

5.00

Loss

-5.00

280.9

Single

6th

17:30
Chelmsford
City

Blackthirtyone

41.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

285.9

Single

6th

17:30
Chelmsford
City

Macs Dilemma

3.80

5.00

Loss

-5.00

290.9

Single

6th

16:30
Chelmsford
City

Ivahunch

50.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

295.9

Single

6th

16:30
Chelmsford
City

Essgee Nics

26.00

5.00

Loss

-5.00

300.9

Single

6th

16:30
Chelmsford
City

Pips Tune

10.50

5.00

Win

47.50

305.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 16:30 Recuerdame 5.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 258.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:00 Battle Of 36.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 263.4
Chelmsford Marathon
City
Single 6th 16:00 El Camino 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 268.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:00 Seesawing 8.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 273.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:00 Healing Power 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 278.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:00 Almaan 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 283.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 15:40 Novak 6.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 258.4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:40 Devasboy 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 263.4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:10 Palazzo 14.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 268.4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:10 Mashaan 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 273.4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:10 Zenzero 12.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 278.4
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:10 Whatzupwithm 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 283.4
Newcastle e
Single 6th 15:10 Abnaa 5.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 288.4
Newcastle
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Debbonair 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 293.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton|Solent Scene 23.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 298.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |True Warrior 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 303.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Jeddeyd 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 308.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Pedestal 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 313.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Just Albert 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 318.4
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |St George's 7.20 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 3234
Bay
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Pinnata 70.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 328.4
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton|Uzincso 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 333.4
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Keyser Soze 16.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 338.4
Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Second 7.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 343.4
Kingdom
Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Gerrots 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 348.4
Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Fighting Poet 44.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 353.4
Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Noahthirtytwor 401.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 358.4
ed
Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Cashel 17.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 363.4
Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Covert Mission 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 368.4
Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Bobby On The 12.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 355.4
Beat
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Broughtons 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 360.4
Compass
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Roundel 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 300.4
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Kingston 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 305.4
Kurrajong
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Swiss Rowe 5.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 310.4
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Mr Dib Dab 4.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 315.4
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Gun Dog 126.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 320.4
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Buachaill 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 325.4
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Shorts On 20.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 330.4
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Roxzoff 4.90 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 335.4
Single 5th 16:08 Gold Standard 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 340.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:08 Eagle One 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 345.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:08 Victory Star 4.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 350.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:08 Aria Rose 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 355.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:55 Kempton |Airshow 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 360.4

Single 5th 15:55 Kempton |Swiss Pride 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 330.4

Single 5th 15:55 Kempton |Nigel Nott 4.10 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 335.4

Single 5th 15:35 Rakish Paddy 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 340.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:35 Frame Rate 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 345.4
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:35 Robeam 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 220.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:35 Letter At Dawn 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 225.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:35 The Resdev 13.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 230.4
Wolverhampto (Way
n

Single 5th 15:35 Hooves Like 6.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 235.4
Wolverhampto [Jagger
n

Single 5th 15:05 Harworth 151.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 240.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:05 Cometh The 14.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 245.4
Wolverhampto (Man
n

Single 5th 15:05 Hachert 14.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 250.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:05 Martineo 9.80 5.00 Win 1 44.00 255.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 15:05 Deputise 5.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 211.4
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:35 Deevious Beau 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 216.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:35 Blazing Hot 3.05 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 221.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:35 Sir Hector 7.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 226.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:00 Coolmeen 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 231.4
\Wolverhampto [Royal
n

Single 5th 14:00 Canmore 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 201.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:00 Minesbiggertha 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 206.4
Wolverhampto [nurs
n

Single 5th 13:25 Dark Side 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2114
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n

Single 5th 13:25 Savalas 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 216.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 13:25 El Hombre 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 221.4

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Single 5th 12:50 Million 3.85 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 226.4
Wolverhampto [Reasons
n

Single 5th 12:50 Axel Jacklin 9.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.4
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 12:50 Burtonwood 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 236.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 12:20 Pilot Wings 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 156.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 12:20 The Game Is 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 161.4
Wolverhampto [On
n

Single 5th 12:20 Bonnie Lad 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 166.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 12:20 It's A Love 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 171.4
Wolverhampto [Thing
n

Single 5th 12:20 Sir Taweel 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 171.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 12:20 Trusty Scout 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 176.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 4th 18:30 Tommy Taylor 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 181.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:30 Late Arrival 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 81.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:30 Whittle Le 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.4
Newcastle \Woods

Single 4th 18:00 Fircombe Hall 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 91.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:00 Louis Treize 5.30 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:00 Good Night Mr 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 81.4
Newcastle Tom

Single 4th 17:30 Power Point 20.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 17:30 Atrafan 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 91.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 17:30 Marta Boy 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 31.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 17:30 Clashaniska 9.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 17:30 Birdie Bowers 6.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:30 Egrecio 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 46.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:30 Trevie Fountain 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:30 Ranger Bob 6.80 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 56.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:30 Thawry 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:30 Visitant 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:30 Selecto 5.30 5.00 Win 1 21.50 71.4
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Riggsby 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 49.9
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Manjaam 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.9
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Mukha Magic 8.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.9
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Magellan 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.9

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Northern 3.85 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.9
Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Capricorn 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 50.9
Prince
Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Mandm 13.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 0.9
Single 4th 15:10 Lingfield |Jade Country 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.9
Single 4th 15:10 Lingfield |Applaud Now 5.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.9
Single 4th 15:10 Lingfield |Vespasian 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 15.9
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |The Ormer 201.00 5.00 Loss DSQ -5.00 6.5
Gatherer
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Little Raven 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 115
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Homemade 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.5
Andrea
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Guitar 6.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.5
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Splendid 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 26.5
Isolation
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Moveonup 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 315
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Campachooch 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 36.5
00
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Sword Exceed 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 415
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Big Time 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.5
Maybe
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Leroy Brown 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 51.5
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Metal Man 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 56.5
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Denable 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.5
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Surrey 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.5
Territories
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Major Gatsby 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.5
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Thatsthefinest 4.80 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.5
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Arlecchino's 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 61.5
Gift
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Delta River 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.5
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Cappananty 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115
Con
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Howzak 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.5
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Helvetian 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215
Single 4th 12:30 Lingfield |Haseef 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 26.5
Single 3rd 19:00 Kenstone 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 315
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 19:00 Daysaq 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 125
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 19:00 Fossos 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 175
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 19:00 Al Suil Eile 25.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22,5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Global Warning 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Parallel World 5.30 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Mudlahhim 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Across The 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5
Wolverhampto [Nile
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Clipsham Tiger 5.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Win Win Power 14.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:30 Bearing Bob 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 3rd 17:30 Golden Sands 6.20 5.00 Win 1 26.00 175
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:30 Robbie Roger 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -8.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:00 Achnamara 4.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:00 State Legend 5.40 5.00 Win 1 22.00 1.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 14:40 Lingfield |JAhwhatadaay 41.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -20.5
Single 3rd 14:40 Lingfield [Tom 24.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -15.5
Hazelgrove
Single 3rd 14:40 Lingfield |The Provenist 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.5
Single 3rd 14:40 Lingfield |Vaxholm 6.60 5.00 Win 1 28.00 -5.5
Single 3rd 16:30 Master of 30.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -33.5
\Wolverhampto [Colours
n
Single 3rd 16:30 Love Mystery 3.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:30 Nolton Cross 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -23.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:00 Chocolate Box 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 16:00 General Zoff 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |Shamshon 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |[Shanghai Rock 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -21
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |Lothian 27.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16
Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Antiphon 2.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11
Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Beauzon 9.80 5.00 Win 1 44.00 -6
Single 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |Kodiac Harbour 5.80 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -50
Single 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |Noble Peace 10.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Single 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |My Target 24.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -40
Single 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |Stopnsearch 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35
Single 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Jastar 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30
Single 3rd 12:40 Lingfield |Spring 11.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -25
Romance
Single 3rd 12:40 Lingfield |Eevilynn Drew 25.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
Single 3rd 12:40 Lingfield |Breguet Boy 67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15
Single 3rd 12:40 Lingfield |Star Of Valour 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 3rd 12:40 Lingfield |He's A Latchico 10.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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